VULANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS
ayura 99-02 24 VALVE TACUMA
PART NU+ 18634

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

U ROAD USE UONLY

WwW W VULANTPERF URMANCE.CUM
Telh SUPPURTH (909) 4/6—/220

REMOVE THE 5/8” STOCK HOSE FROM THE
VALVE COVER AND REPLACE IT WITH THE
2/8" X 5" VOLANT HOSE. USE THE 35/8*
STRAIGHT FITTING TO ATTACH THE
REMAINING END OF THE VOLANT HOSE TO
THE 5/8” STOCK HOSE., CONNECT THE OTHER
END OF THE STOCK HOSE TO THE VOLANT
DUCT.

TOYOTA 99-02 24 VALVE TACOMA DH:H_HU _

1 FILTER BOX (3> 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS 5/8" 5/87 X 5*
. | FILTER BOX LID o (5> 1/4” RUBBER WASHERS m&wﬂ%mw <mmmwA
1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT @
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP O
2 | #048 CLAMPS =
LT e SHEEVE © =_Ho @V VOLANT AIR DUCT
5 | 1/4” TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
5 | 1/4” RUBBER WASHERS ﬁ\ L ||
2 | STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS FILTER °© 3" X 2 l/2*

@ BOX #048 SLEEVE  #048
1 | 1/4” X 16* VOLANT BREATHER HOSE LID CLAMP CLAMP
1 | 5/8" X 5 VOLANT HOSE o
1 | 5/8“ STRAIGHT FITTING
1 | 14 1/2" TRIM W/RUBBER SPONGE TOP VIEW L4 L/2r TRIM NHHH””H””HV
1 | 17 THICK ‘O RING W/RUBBER SPONGE 147 X 167

VOLANT

FILTER [ S
BOX RAM FILTER
W /CLAMP
[N
A N\
SIDE VIEW PN

e
PSS
\A\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
A/\/\A\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
STOCK BOLT N
N,
<
// \/\\\\\ P
X7 7
STOCK BOLT ATTACHES TO N
@ PREEXISTING LOCATION OF NS
STOCK FILTER BOX 14 o

BREATHER HOSE

i 3/8" X 16

STOCK
BREATHER HOSE

(2> STAINLESS
STEEL SCREWS

T T w™ass FLOW

[ SENSOR
1* THICK O RING

VOLANT

AIR DUCT
- i



	18634
	Layout1


